Sunday Menu

Brunch

French Toast (v)

Brioche, nutmeg butter, honey, berries,
caramelised bananas

Salt Beef Hash
With poached Egg

Avocado on Toast (v)
Radish salad, sourdough

Gin-Cured Salmon
Green Goddess dressing, fennel slaw,
sourdough

Served from 12pm until 5pm

Drinks

Lemon Iced-Tea
Virgin Mary
Bloody Mary
Grapefruit Mimosa

Kosmonaut

10 Tariff Street

Northern Quarter
Manchester M1 2FF

info@kosmonaut.co
www.kosmonaut.co
Tweet@kosmonautMCR

£6.00

£5.00

£4.00

£7.00

£3.50
£3.50
£5.50
£5.00

Food / Drink / Music / Art

Sunday Dinner

All served with Mash, Roast Potatoes, Broccoli,
Baby Carrots, Squash, Yorkshire Pudding and

Gravy.

Beef

28-day aged sirloin with a mini steak pie £12.00

Chicken
Lemon and thyme with a mini chicken pie

Vegetable (v)
Squash-stuffed aubergine, Gruyére,

cauliflower cheese

Vegan (v)

Squash-stuffed aubergine, dairy-free mash

cauliflower

Served from 12pm until 9pm.

£12.00

£10.00

£10.00



